Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24

D     Diffuser   L       Louver*
C         Drop Lens *
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Joiner
Line Joiner
"Y" Joiner
"X" Joiner    "T" Joiner
"L" Joiner    "V" Joiner*
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply.
Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for
more information.
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
TWW     CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Default Settings :Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
Standard electronic drivers are cULus
recognized and available for 110-277V
or 110-347V*AC
•Extruded aluminum housing.
•Powder coat white and black finish or custom.
• Surface mount.
• Individual or continuous run
• Custom Pattern with optional Line, L, X, T, V, Y joiners.
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
Finish
Electrical
LED Driver
Mounting
LED System
CRI
CCT
THD
It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency
LED driver, with a standard 1-10V
dimming which continuous dims to 10%
that works with many types of controls.
Tested Dimmers: Lutron ® Diva-Dvtv,
Leviton ® IP-710-DL.
<20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
Approvals
 Optics
Environment
Minimum 90 color rendering index
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K and
4000K with a great color consistency.
Damp rated for ambient operating
temperature of -20°C to +40°C
(-4° to+104°F)
• cULus listed, suitable for damp locations
• Designed for indoor use only
• 5 years limilted warranty
It offers a selection of professional lens such as diffuser,
louver and drop lens to meet your different requires.
A        2 Lighting Distribution By Dip Switch
 25%Up/75% Down, 100% Down
PFX-5308-SURFACE
SPEC-GRADE ARCHITECTURAL LED LINEAR  LIGHT
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.29.24
Custom Pattern With Joiners
90° 90°